SINDICATO DOS SERVIDORES MUNICIPAIS DE SAO MARCC&*!

SAOMARCOS - RS

LANCAMENTOS
Saldo Inicial 146.478,84
Periodo: 29/10/2021 a 29/11/2021
Sub Grupo Financeiro Valor Saldo
ENTRADAS
Grupo: GERAL
2% VIA CARTEIRINHA 15,00 146.493,84
CIRCULO OPERARIO 87.121,91 233.615,75
CONTRIBUICAO SINDICAL 9.045,88 242.661,63
GARRAFAS TERMICAS 20,00 242.681,63
POMPEIAMED 80.698,17 323.379,80
SEGURO DE VIDA 8.995,15 332.374,95
TAXA INCLUSAO SINDICAL 50,00 332.424,95
UNIMED 163.352,26 495.777,21
VIVO 34.680,33 530.457,54
VIVO BALCAO 6.574,00 537.031,54
Total Grupo ....coceeeesceneseenenst 390.552,70
SAIDAS
Grupo: GERAL
BRINDES SERVIDORES 7.035,60 529.995,94
CIRCULO OPERARIO 84.893,88 445.102,06
CONDOMINIO 183,00 444.919,06
CONT ADOR GEREMIAS PEROZZO 450,00 444.469,06
DESPESA ADMINISTRATIVA 478,71 443.990,35
DESPESA DE GABINETE 250,00 443.740,35
DESPESA FINANCEIRA 3.100,00 440.640,35
DESPESAS JURIDICAS 1.100,00 439.540,35
EST AGIARIO 720,00 438.820,35
LUXUS TELEFONIA 1.232,20 437.588,15
OI TELEFONIA FIXA 125,90 437.462,25
POMPEIAMED 83.436,17 354.026,08
PREST ADORES DE SERVICO 549,99 353.476,09
RGE ENERGIA 291,26 353.184,83
SEDE CAMPESTRE 45,00 353.139,83
SEGURO DE VIDA 8.799,20 344.340,63
SERVICO DE LIMPEZA 260,00 344.080,63
UNIMED 158.202,38 185.878,25
VIVO 40.815,50 145.062,75
Total GrupPo ....ccevevvucsercssnccnnesl 391.968,79
Saldo Final 145.062,75
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